
  

First Name  Surname  Job Title  E-mail  

Sandra  Stapleton  Principal  sstapleton@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Emily  Marsh  Academy Manager  EWG@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Sarah  Anderson  Vice Principal   SAN@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Robert  Tapp  Assistant Principal rtapp@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Jonathan  Wright  Assistant Principal  jwright1@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Kate  Simpson  Assistant Principal  KSI@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Dan  Dark  Head of Sixth Form  ddark@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Rebecca Lounds Y7 Year Leader rlounds@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Kiel Van Vollenhoven Interim Y8 Year Leader  kvanvollenhoven@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Greg  Jackson  Senior Year Leader / Y9 Year Leader  GJA@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Jahren  Barrow  Yr10 Year Leader  jbarrow@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Tina Watson Yr11 Year Leader TWA@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk 

Shana  Featonby  Assistant Associate Principal - DSL  SFE@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Matt  Pullen Sixth Form Year Leader  mpullen@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Mari  Paskin  SENDCo  mpaskin@emmanuel.nottingham.sch.uk  

Graham Sisson Site Manager gsisson@archwaytrust.co.uk 
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